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Adams, Chad E earliebirdfarms(@gmail.com 864-933-1659 Anderson
Alexander, Trevor R trevor@thealexanderorganization.com 843-632-3795 Dillon
Anderson-Rolfes, Aaron B andersonrolfes@gmail.com 843-531-0597 Charleston
Anderson, Antwan D Imfarmssc(@gmail.com 803-374-2223 Chester
Barrow, James Otis obarrow(@sumterprime.com 803-509-1487 Edgefield
Beaver, Ernest B ebbeaver89@gmail.com 843-333-0423 Fairfield
Berry, Eric ericberry72(@gmail.com 803-404-9707 Orangeburg
Bethea, Brantley R brantleybethea605sc(@gmail.com 843-731-1844 Dillon
Bradford, Nathan natbradford(@bradfordfarmsc.com 864-710-5215 Sumter
Brower, Kurt kurt@carolinabotanical.com 937-418-9446 Anderson
Bush, Brian S 1scgrows(@gmail.com 843-458-6451 Orangeburg
Callarman, Cody codycallarman@gmail.com 843-532-2016 Charleston
Clayton, William justin.clayton128(@gmail.com 864-978-6979 Spartanburg
Colman, Donovan scsilverfernfarm(@gmail.com 864-933-1967 Anderson
Cooper, Trey treyzz@me.com 843-610-3084 Florence
Dewitt, David dewitt4(@clemson.edu 843-229-7994 Pickens
Dewitt, Mark J chevyboy680520(@gmail.com 843-599-2442 Colleton
Donaldson, Emmanuel emmand/77(@yahoo.com 864-940-7142 Abbeville
Dowtin, Dwayne dwayne.dowtin@gmail.com 240-320-5291 Fairfield
Dunning, Jeremy dbkfarmshpinfo@gmail.com 843-718-6196 Dorchester
Edwards, Garrett garrett.edwards@ymail.com 919-760-3736 Darlington
English, Vanessa rockdrumlin@msn.com 803-463-4509 Richland
Fairey, James M jmfairey(@yahoo.com 864-640-6479 Anderson

Ford, Danny L Il

Ifordsc(@gmail.com

864-506-0147

Anderson / Greenville

Ford, Danny Lee fordhempsc(@gmail.com 864-901-6366 Anderson
Galloway, Ruben rubeng55@bellsouth.net 803-754-3365 Lexington
Gardner, John(Marty) marty @lonesomecreekhemp.com 843-609-3336 Berkeley
Garrett, Logan S flyfishgarrett@gmail.com 864-621-4769 Spartanburg
Garris, William C lowcountrylegacyfarms(@gmail.com 843-922-0910 Dorchester
Gerke, Samantha M serenitythroughnature7(@gmail.com 609-668-7537 Colleton
Gilreath, Troy M troy@highgradegrowers.com 864-335-4167 Anderson
Gore, Ashley goreashley25@yahoo.com 864-466-5942 Union
Green, Elaine J greenacresfarm679(@gmail.com 843-226-3705 Beaufort
Guzman-Cordoba, Camilo milorguzman(@outlook.com 843-422-9889 Jasper
Hemphill, Mychree N. hello@nocolahemphill.com 803-322-6483 Fairfield
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803-893-3444

Hopkins, Derick info@bossvillefarms.com Allendale / Jasper
Jones, Carol cyjones@sullivaninternational.com 310-994-5182 Orangeburg
Jones, Henry nvaa.joneshenry(@gmail.com 864-927-9656 Laurens
Justice, Allison allison@thehempmine.com 864-903-0227 Anderson
Keels, James L j-I_keels@yahoo.com 803-281-0219 Williamsburg
Kirkland, Mary Y kirksonorganicllc@gmail.com 803-727-9567 Richland
Laquiere, Del Arthur del@triadmc.com 843-801-1107 Charleston
Lindley, Melissa melissa.lindley29681(@gmail.com 864-704-8010 Oconee
Mack, Felicia feliciamack98(@gmail.com 803-767-3834 Richland
McClam, Shaun S shaunmecclam30@gmail.com 803-847-8095 Williamsburg
McCray, Vanessa A mccrayva@icloud.com 803-316-8705 Sumter
Michael, Andrew B andy(@dogtoefarms.com 803-280-2732 Lancaster
Parker, Coleman colejpl@gmail.com 864-608-3599 Anderson
Penwarden, Anthony anthonypenwarden(@gmail.com 803-309-8204 Lexington
Pineda, Laurie S Ipinsc(@gmail.com 803-309-1646 Florence
Price, Latanya allpriceenterprises(@gmail.com 407-492-7014 Clarendon
Prickett, Charles maystonefarm(@gmail.com 803-360-9902 Calhoun
Ralph, Janel D. accessibleartwork(@gmail.com 843-222-9322 Horry
Ramsue, Julian jrslowrolling@gmail.com 803-878-3615 Berkeley
Ransford, Shawn shawn@holycityfarms.com 843-670-2516 Charleston
Redd, Larry C connorredd3(@gmail.com 864-941-7384 Greenwood
Ricks, Buck buckricks@gmail.com 843-602-8569 Horry
Rigby, Muldrow Brockington ornamentalgard(@gmail.com 803-448-1461 Clarendon
Robertson, Christi R christirobertson3@gmail.com 931-210-4675 Georgetown
Rutherford, Luther T. Irutherford2025@gmail.com 803-465-2512 Newberry
Salas, Jose 2010salbo(@gmail.com 864-590-2625 Spartanburg
Sanchez, Rafael rafi.sanchez(@gmail.com 908-966-0977 Fairfield
Seegars, Andrew seegars.rev(@gmail.com 864-318-4990 Abbeville
Simmons, Anthony anthonnysimmons925(@gmail.com 843-810-1196 Berkeley
Sims, Isaac T info@thesimsfarms.com 310-686-1003 Dorchester
Singletary, Harold harold@brightmafarms.com 843-697-3683 Berkeley
Smith, Christopher steppingstonenaturals(@yahoo.com 864-844-3002 Anderson
Smith, Peter peter@saxmorefarms.com 843-560-2553 Dorchester
Stephens, Stephanie L steph.stephens1970(@gmail.com 864-316-4271 Cherokee
Strand, Eric erictstrand(@gmail.com 864-706-1900 Spartanburg
Tighe, Harlow harlow(@eaglehousebotanicals.com 803-420-2502 Fairfield
Ulmer, James Il jasulmer53@yahoo.com 803-596-1295 Orangeburg
Walker, Darcel darcelwalker@hotmail.com 803-439-4964 Edgefield
Wallace, Gregory T coofarmco(@gmail.com 704-916-9327 Williamsburg
Walters, Steven K waltersproduce(@gmail.com 843-217-8009 Dorchester
White, David G graham2white(@gmail.com 803-646-1940 Barnwell
Wiley, Joshua W josh.wiley4@icloud.com 949-668-9583 Spartanburg
Wilkerson, Jarrold D delockco(@gmail.com 864-906-5687 Abbeville
Williams, Randy Iwharleys1959@gmail.com 803-682-0126 Orangeburg
Wolf, Michael mwolf1103@gmail.com 864-616-5475 Anderson
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